LE RAM ER LESSI NES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

196885-72
205603- 60
216743- 45
302597- 54
302597- 54
141785- 68
196885-72
124563- 15
196885-72
133827-64
302597- 54
196885- 72
141785- 68
302597- 54
305190- 28
198375-10
255697- 05
305190- 28
155913- 34
196885- 72
193458- 40
193458- 40
240789- 35
198375-10
124563- 15

SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
DELBAR MAURI CE

VAN DEN ABEELE MARCEL
VAN DER BEKEN MARTI NE
VAN DER BEKEN MARTI NE
DRI ES Pl ERRE

SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
OPSOMER JOSE EN NI C
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
STEENHAUT ANDRE

VAN DER BEKEN MARTI NE
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV

DRI ES Pl ERRE

VAN DER BEKEN MARTI NE

M R- BENO S

BRACKE JOZEF
DE COCK- BOGAERTS

M R- BENO S

BRAYETTE RUDY
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
MARBAI X Pl ERRE
MARBAI X Pl ERRE
BARBAI X DOM NI QUE
BRACKE JOZEF
OPSOMER JOSE EN NI C

Geneent

BRAKEL
BASSI LL
OVERBOE
BRAKEL

DEUX- AC
OVERBOE
SILLY

BRAKEL (
OPBRAKE
SILLY

LESSI NE
BRAKEL

ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
PAPI GNI
BRAKEL (
MAARKE-

= e
ORrOO0OUTOOWM

-
OREFLNNONNWANOUIO

=

1052893
1038884
1044929
1047727
2
1044490
2
1052163
3
1038235
3
4
2
4
1035207
1053862
1047796
2
1042676
5
1043297
2
1038936

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

423612912
108501514
420636711
421816915
413402312
105021114
423603812
423973414
408011715
904819110
421815415
408007415
105021014
421813215
904445611
428123613
428168413
105889414
105023214
408013715
104641714
104641214
118328015
410952215
407513015

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



